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Designating Member Name of Participant Address
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ALGERIA

Boufenar, Mohamed Centre de Recherche Nucleaire de Draria - COMENA

P.O. Box: BP. 43 - DRARIA - AL

DRARIA

ALGIERS 16000 

ALGERIA

1

EMail: boufmed@hotmail.com

Titouche, Widad Kouidri Centre de Recherche Nucleaire de Birine (CRNB)

BP 180

Ain Oussera

17200 DJELFA, ALGERIA

2

Fax: +213 793451098

EMail: titouche_ikhlas@yahoo.fr

ARGENTINA

Bellino, Pablo National Atomic Energy Commission CNEA

Av del Libertador 8250

BUENOS AIRES  1429

ARGENTINA

3

Fax: +54 11 6772 7421

EMail: pbellino@cnea.gov.ar

Bertelli, Daniel Angel Autoridad Regulatoria Nuclear

Avenida del Libertador 8250

C1429BNP BUENOS AIRES

ARGENTINA

4

EMail: dbertelli@arn.gob.ar

Blaumann, Herman Comision Nacional de Energia Atomica

Centro Atomico Bariloche - Avda Butillo km 9.5

SAN CARLOS DE BARILOCHE 8400

ARGENTINA

5

Fax: +54 2944445225

EMail: blaumann@cab.cnea.gov.ar

De Lorenzo, Nestor Pedro INVAP S.E.

Luis Piedrabuena 4950

SAN CARLOS DE BARILOCHE 8403

ARGENTINA

6

Fax: +54 2944409300 1579

EMail: delorenz@invap.com.ar

Doval, Alicia Silvia INVAP S.E.

Av. Cmte. Luis Piedrabuena 4950

SAN CARLOS DE BARILOCHE 8403

ARGNTINA

7

Fax: +54 2944 409329

EMail: doval@invap.com.ar
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Fabbri, Silvio Comision Nacional de Energia Atomica (CNEA)

Av. Libertador 8250

1429 BUENOS AIRES

ARGENTINA

8

Fax: +54 11 6772 7371

EMail: fabbri@cnea.gov.ar

Lecot, Carlos Alejo Comisión Nacional de Energía Atómica (CNEA); 

Centro Atómico Bariloche; División de Ingeniería 

Nuclear

Avenida Exequiel Bustillo 9500

Casilla de Correo 138

BARILOCHE, 8402 Pcia. de Río Negro

ARGENTINA

9

Fax: 0054 2944 423051

EMail: lecot@invap.com.ar

Lolich, Jose Comisión Nacional de Energía Atómica (CNEA); 

Centro Atómico Bariloche

Avenida Exequiel Bustillo 9500

Casilla de Correo 138

BARILOCHE 8402 , Pcia. de Río Negro

ARGENTINA

10

Fax: +54 2944 23051

EMail: jlolich@cab.cnea.gov.ar

Ordonez, Juan INVAP

Comandante Luis Piedrabuena 4950

8403 BARILOCHE

Rio Negro

ARGENTINA

11

Fax: +54 2944 409329

EMail: jordonez@invap.com.ar

Perrin, Carlos Dante Autoridad Regulatoria Nuclear

Avenida del Libertador 8250

C1429BNP BUENOS AIRES

ARGENTINA

12

Fax: +54 011 63231760; 54011 6323 1701

EMail: cperrin@sede.arngov.ar

Vertullo, Alicia Catalina Comisión Nacional de Energía Atómica (CNEA)

Centro Atómico Bariloche

R8402AGP SAN CARLOS DE BARILOCHE

ARGENTINA

13

Fax: +54 2944 445225

EMail: vertullo@cab.cnea.gov.ar
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AUSTRALIA

Kennedy, Shane Joseph The Bragg Institute

Australian Nuclear Science and Technology 

Organisation (ANSTO)

New Illawarra Road

LUCAS HEIGHTS, NSW 2234, 

AUSTRALIA

14

EMail: sjk@ansto.gov.au

Storr, Gregory Australian Nuclear Science and Technology 

Organisation (ANSTO)

New Illawarra Road, Lucas Heights

LUCAS HEIGHTS, NSW

AUSTRALIA

15

EMail: greg.storr@ansto.gov.au

BANGLADESH

Zulquarnain, Md. Ali Bangladesh Atomic Energy Commission (BAEC); 

Atomic Energy Research Establishment (AERE); 

Reactor Operation and Maintenance Unit

Ganakbari, Savar

P.O. Box 3787

DHAKA 1000

BANGLADESH

16

Fax: +880 2 8130102

EMail: romu@dhaka.net

BELARUS

Fokov, Yurii Joint Institute for Power and Nuclear Research-Sosny

Krasin str. 99

MINSK 220109

BELARUS

17

Fax: +375172994355

EMail: fokov@sosny.bas-net.by; yurii.fokov@gmail.com

Hryharovich, Tatsiana National Academy of Sciences of Belarus; Joint Institute

 of Power and Nuclear Research "Sosny"

99 Academik Krasin Street

220109 MINSK, Sosny

BELARUS

18

Fax: +375 17 2994355

EMail: sikorin@sosny.bas-net.by

Kiyavitskaya, Hanna National Academy of Sciences of Belarus; Joint Institute

 of Power and Nuclear Research "Sosny"

99 Academik Krasin Street

220109 MINSK, Sosny

BELARUS

19

Fax: +375 17 2994355

EMail: anna@sosny.bas-net.by

Page 4 of  3304-Jan-12



Designating Member Name of Participant Address

State / Organization

Polazau, Siarhei National Academy of Sciences of Belarus; Joint Institute

 of Power and Nuclear Research "Sosny"

99 Academik Krasin Street

220109 MINSK, Sosny

BELARUS

20

Fax: +3751 72994355

EMail: polazau@sosny.bas-net.by

Sikorin, Svyatoslav Nikolaevich National Academy of Sciences of Belarus; Joint Institute

 of Power and Nuclear Research "Sosny"

99 Academik Krasin Street

220109 MINSK, Sosny

BELARUS

21

Fax: +375 17 2994355

EMail: sikorin@sosny.bas-net.by

BELGIUM

Cortenbosch, Geert Bel V

Rue Walcourt 148

1070 BRUXELLES

BELGIUM

22

EMail: geert.cortenbosch@belv.be

Joppen, Frank SCK/CEN

Boeretang 200

2400 MOL

BELGIUM

23

Fax: +3214320513

EMail: fjoppen@sckcen.be

BRAZIL

Mazzocchi, Vera Instituto de Pesquisas Energeticas e Nucleares IPEN

Comissao Nacional de Energia Nuclear

Centro do Reator de Pesquisas (CRPq)

Av Prof Lineu Pretes 2242

05008000 SAO PAULO

BRAZIL

24

Fax: +55 11 31339188

EMail: vlmazzo@ipen.br

Mesquita, Amir Nuclear Technology Development Center/ Brazilian 

Nuclear Energy Comission (CDTN/CNEN)

Campus da UFMG, Pampulha

P.O. Box: 941

BELO HORIZONTE, 30.123-970

BRAZIL

25

Fax: +553130693411

EMail: amir@cdtn.br
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Palma, Daniel Brazilian Nuclear Energy Commission (CNEN)

General Severiano, 90

RIO DE JANEIRO 22290-901

BRAZIL

26

EMail: dapalma@cnen.gov.br

Perrotta, Jose Comissão Nacional de Energia Nuclear (CNEN); 

Instituto de Pesquisas Energeticas e Nucleares (IPEN)

Av. Prof. Lineu Prestes, 2242

Cidade Universitaria

05508-000 SÃO PAULO

BRAZIL

27

Fax: +55 11 38123546

EMail: perrotta@ipen.br

Soares Leal, Alexandre National Nuclear Energy Comission / CNEN

Centre of Development of Nuclear Technology CDTN

Av. Antonio Carlos 6627, CAMPUS UFMG

Pampulha, CEP 31270-901

BELO HORIZONTE

BRAZIL

28

Fax: +55 31 3499 3380

EMail: asleal@cdtn.br

Souza, Rose Mary Comissão Nacional de Energia Nuclear

Avenida Presidente Antônio Carlos, 6627

Caixa Postal 941

30123-970 BELO HORIZONTE, M.G.

BRAZIL

29

Fax: +55 31 4993380

EMail: souzarm@cdtn.br

BULGARIA

Krezhov, Kiril Bulgarian Academy of Sciences; Institute for Nuclear 

Research and Nuclear Energy

72 Tzarigradsko chaussee, Blvd.

1784 SOFIA

BULGARIA

30

Fax: +359 2 9753619; 00359 2 940 6919

EMail: krezhov@inrne.bas.bg

CANADA

Cox, David Atomic Energy of Canada Ltd. AECL

Plant Road

CHALK RIVER,  ON K0J 1J0

CANADA

31

EMail: coxd@aecl.ca
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Heysel, Chris McMaster University

1280 Main Street West

HAMILTON

Ontario

CANADA

32

EMail: heyselc@mcmaster.ca

Kowalski, Janusz Canadian Nuclear Safety Commission

280 Slater Street

PO Box 1046, Station B

OTTAWA, K1P 5S9

CANADA

33

Fax: +1 613 995 5086

EMail: Janusz.Kowalski@cnsc-ccsn.gc.ca

CHINA

Bai, Yunqing Institute of Plasma Physics, Chinese Academy of 

Sciences

350 shushanhu road

 P.O. Box 1126,

HEFEI 230031, Anhui

CHINA

34

Fax: +865515593326

EMail: yqbai@ipp.ac.cn

Chen, Huiqiang China Institute of Atomic Energy (CIAE)

Department of RR Research and Design

PO Box 275-33 

102413 BEIJING

CHINA

35

Fax: +86 10 69358140

EMail: chyn826@163.com

Ding, Li China Institute of Atomic Energy (CIAE)

Department of Reactor Engineering Research and Design

PO Box 275-100

102413 BEIJING

CHINA

36

Fax: +86 10 69358012

EMail: dinglee627@hotmail.com

Li, Yiguo China Institute of Atomic Energy

Xinzhen

Fangshan District

P.O. Box 275-75

102413 BEIJING

CHINA

37

Fax: +86 010 69357008

EMail: ygli@ciae.ac.cn
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Yin, Zaizhe Institute of Nuclear and New Energy Technology

Tsinghua University

501 Division, Energy Science Building A

BEIJING 100084

CHINA

38

Fax: +8610 89796230

EMail: z.yin@mail.tsinghua.edu.cn,

CZECH REPUBLIC

Knyttl, Jan dataPartner s.r.o.

Senovazne nam 15

37011 CESKE BUDEJOVICE

CZECH REPUBLIC

39

EMail: knyttl@datapartner.cz

Mikula, Pavol Nuclear Physics Institute ASCR, v.v.i.

25068 REZ

CZECH REPUBLIC

40

Fax: +420220940141

EMail: mikula@ujf.cas.cz

Rataj, Jan Czech Technical University in Prague

V Holesovickach 2

PRAGUE 180 00

CZECH REPUBLIC

41

Fax: +420284680764

EMail: jan.rataj@fjfi.cvut.cz

Sklenka, Lubomir Czech Technical University

Faculty of NuclearSciences and Physical Engeneering

V Holesovickach 2

18000 PRAGUE 8 

CZECH REPUBLIC

42

Fax: + 420 284 680 764

EMail: lubomir.sklenka@fjfi.cvut.cz

DENMARK

Hansen, Martin Græsvænge Topsil Semiconductor Materials A/S

Linderupvej 4

FREDERIKSSUND 3600

DENMARK

43

EMail: mgh@topsil.com

EGYPT

Ibrahim, Moustafa Aziz Atomic Energy Authority

Head of Nuclear Safety Installation Division

Atomic Energy Authority

3 Ahmed El-Zomor Street, Nasr City,

CAIRO

EGYPT

44

Fax: +20222740238

EMail: moustafaaai@yahoo.com
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FRANCE

Auzas, Marlene IRSN - Institute de Radioprotection et de Surete 

Nucleaire

DSR/SEGRE/BESTARE BAT. 08

P.O.Box 17

92262 FONTENAY-AUX-ROSES Cedex

FRANCE

45

Fax: +33 1 46575412

EMail: marlene.auzas@irsn.fr

Bignan, Gilles CEA - Centre d'études nucléaires de Cadarache

CEA/Cadarache

13108 ST. PAUL LEZ DURANCE CEDEX

FRANCE

46

Fax: +33 4 42257627

EMail: gilles.bignan@cea.fr

Bourgois, Thierry Institut de Radioprotection et de Sûreté Nucléaire 

(IRSN)

31, avenue de la Division Leclerc

92262 FONTENAY-AUX-ROSES Cedex

FRANCE

47

Fax: +33 1 46575412

EMail: thierry.bourgois@irsn.fr

Boyard, Michel AREVA TA

Centre d'Etudes de Cadarache

13115 ST PAUL LEZ DURANCE

FRANCE

48

Fax: +33442251747

EMail: michel.boyard@areva.com

Chegrani, Yacine Institut de Radioprotection et de Surete Nucleaire

BAT-08, BP 17

92262 FONTENAT-AUX-ROSES Cedex

FRANCE

49

Fax: +33 1 46575412

EMail: yacine.chegrani@irsn.fr

Cocheme, Francois IRSN - Institute de Radioprotection et de Surete 

Nucleaire

DSR/SEGRE/BESTARE BAT. 08

P.O.Box 17

92262 FONTENAY-AUX-ROSES Cedex

FRANCE

50

EMail: francois.cocheme@irsn.fr
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Corbel, Maud IRSN - Institute de Radioprotection et de Surete 

Nucleaire

DSR/SEGRE/BESTARE BAT. 08

P.O.Box 17

92262 FONTENAY-AUX-ROSES Cedex

FRANCE

51

Fax: +33 1 46575412

EMail: maud.corbel@irsn.fr

Dormant, Carole Autorie de Securete Nuclaire (ASN)

67-69 Avenue du Prado

13286 MARSEILLE cedex 6

FRANCE

52

Fax: +33 4 91836410

EMail: carole.dormant@asn.fr

Evrard, Jean-Michel Institut de Radioprotection et de Sûreté Nucléaire

Direction de la Stratégie

du Développement et des Partenariats

BP 17 - 92262 FONTENAY-AUX-ROSES Cedex

FRANCE

53

Fax: +33 1 58359041

EMail: jean-michel.evrard@irsn.fr

Foulon, Francois Commissariat à l'énergie atomique (CEA); Institut 

national des Sciences et techniques nuclearies (INSTN)

B.P. 52

91191 GIF SUR YVETTE CEDEX

FRANCE

54

Fax: +33 1 69088173

EMail: francois.foulon@cea.fr

Gallet, Julien IRSN - Institute de Radioprotection et de Surete 

Nucleaire

DSR/SEGRE/BESTARE BAT. 08

P.O.Box 17

92262 FONTENAY-AUX-ROSES Cedex

FRANCE

55

Fax: +33 1 46575412

EMail: julien.gallet@irsn.fr

Gupta, Florence IRSN - Institute de Radioprotection et de Surete 

Nucleaire

DSR/SEGRE/BESTARE BAT. 08

P.O.Box 17

92262 FONTENAY-AUX-ROSES Cedex

FRANCE

56

Fax: +33 1 46575412

EMail: florence.gupta@irsn.fr
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Le Ruyet, Rodolphe Institut de Radioprotection et de Surete Nucleaire

BP 17

92262 FONTENAT-AUX-ROSES Cedex

FRANCE

57

Fax: +33 1 46575412

EMail: Rodolphe.le-ruyet@irsn.fr

Louvat, Didier European Nuclear Safety Training and Tutoring 

Institute ENSTTI

31, avenue de la Division Leclerc

92262 FONTENAY AUX ROSES

FRANCE

58

Fax: +33 1 5835 8509

EMail: didier.louvat@irsn.fr

Martin, Stephanie CEA

Centre de Saclay

DRSN/SIREN

Bat 527

91191 GIF-SUR-YVETTE CEDEX

FRANCE

59

Fax: +33 1 69082640

EMail: stephanie.martin@cea.fr

Mauti, Joelle AREVA TA 

CS 50497

13593 AIX-EN-PROVENCE Cedex 3

FRANCE

60

Fax: +33 689156428

EMail: joelle.mauti@areva.com

Pascal, Claude AREVA TA

Centre Jean-Louis Andieu,

ZAC de Pichaury 

1100 avenue J. Rene Guillibert de la Lauziere

13593 AIX-EN-PROVENCE

FRANCE

61

Fax: +33 442602511

EMail: claude.pascal@areva.com

Pignet, Sophie Institut de radioprotection et de sûreté nucléaire (IRSN)

31, avenue de la Division Leclerc

B.P. 17

92262 FONTENAY AUX ROSES

FRANCE

62

Fax: +33 1 0146575412

EMail: sophie.pignet@irsn.fr

Rosmorduc, Charles CORYS

44 rue de Berges

38024 GRENOBLE cedex 1

FRANCE

63

Fax: +33 4 76288239

EMail: crosmorduc@corys.fr
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Tiberi, Vincenzo Institut de Radioprotection et de Surete Nucleaire

BAT-08, BP 17

92262 FONTENAT-AUX-ROSES Cedex

FRANCE

64

Fax: +33 1 46575412

EMail: vincenzo.tiberi@irsn.fr

Vidal, Bruno AREVA TA

BP 117

91192 GIF-SUR-YVETTE

FRANCE

65

Fax: +33 169338012

EMail: bruno.vidal@areva.com

Vieuble, Julien ASN – Autorité de Sûreté Nucléaire (French Nuclear 

Safety Authority)

Division de Marseille de l'Autorité de sûreté nucléaire

67/69 avenue du Prado

13286 MARSEILLE cedex 6

FRANCE

66

Fax: +33 (0)4 91 83 64 10

EMail: julien.vieuble@asn.fr

GERMANY

Brueggemann, Pascal NUKEM Technologies GmbH

Industriestrasse 13

63755 Alzenau  

GERMANY

67

Fax: +49 6023 91 1271

EMail: pascal.brueggemann@nukemtechnologies.de

Hofmann, Robert Mirion Technologies (MGPI H@B) GmbH

Landsberger Strasse 328a

80687 MUNICH

GERMANY

68

Fax: +49 89 51513246

EMail: rhofmann@mirion.com

Schneider, Matthias Federal Office for Radiation Protection

Willy-Brandt-Straße 5

D-38226 SALZGITTER

GERMANY

69

Fax: +49 30 18333 1508

EMail: m.schneider@bfs.de

HUNGARY

Rosta, László Budapest Neutron Centre

Konkoly Thege út 299-33

BUDAPEST 1121

HUNGARY

70

Fax: +3613922501

EMail: rosta@szfki.hu

Page 12 of  3304-Jan-12



Designating Member Name of Participant Address

State / Organization

Yamaji, Bogdan Budapest University of Technology and Economics; 

Institute of Nuclear Techniques

Muegyetem rkp. 9

P.O. Box 91

1521 BUDAPEST

HUNGARY

71

Fax: 003614631954

EMail: yamaji@reak.bme.hu

INDIA

Karhadkar, Chandrashekhar Department of Atomic Energy (DAE); Bhabha Atomic 

Research Centre (BARC); Dhruva, Attach Lab, Room 

No. 14

Trombay

MUMBAI, Maharashtra 400 085

INDIA

72

Fax: +91 22 25505311

EMail: karhadka@barc.gov.in

Manoharan Pookatkunnath 

Narayanan, .

Indira Gandhi Centre for Atomic Research

Kai Pakkam 603102 

TAMILNADU

INDIA

73

Fax: +4427480351

EMail: pnm@igcar.gov.in

Ramamoorthy, Natesan Bhabha Atomic Research Centre

Senior Advisor to Director-BARC,

Central Complex 4th Floor, BARC,

MUMBAI 400 085 

INDIA

74

Fax: +91-22-25592936

EMail: nrama@barc.gov.in

INDONESIA

Himawan, Roziq National Nuclear Energy Agency (BATAN); PTRKN

Gedung 40 kawasan

Puspiptek Serpong

TANGERANG, Jawa Barat 15313

INDONESIA

75

Fax: +62 21 7560913

EMail: roziqh@batan.go.id

Soenaryo, Geni PTRKN BATAN

Bldg. 80, Puspiptek Area, Serpong, Tangerang, 

Indonesia

TANGERANG 15310

INDONESIA

76

Fax: +62217560913

EMail: genirinas@gmail.com
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Syarip, Syarip National Nuclear Energy Agency (BATAN)

Centre for Accelerator and Material pocess Technology

P.O. Box 6101

YOGYAKARTA,  55281

INDONESIA

77

Fax: + 62 274 487824

EMail: syarip@batan.go.id

Wisnsubroto, Djarot Sulisto National Nuclear Energy Agency for Indonesia BATAN

Kuningan Barat

Mampang Prapatan

JARKATA

INDONESIA

78

Fax: +62 21 5251110

EMail: djarot@batan.go.id

ITALY

Palomba, Mario Italian National Agency for New Technologies, Energy 

and Sustainable Economic Development

ENEA

Lungotevere Thaon di Revel

76-00196 ROME

ITALY

79

Fax: +390630484874

EMail: mario.palomba@enea.it

JAPAN

Metoki, Naoto Japan Atomic Energy Agency

2-4 Shirkata Shirane, Tokai, Naka

IBARAKI 319-1195

JAPAN

80

EMail: metoki.naoto@jaea.go.jp

Shikama, Tatsuo Tohoku University; Institute of Multidisciplinary 

Research for Advanced Materials

2-1-1 Katahira

Aoba-ku

SENDAI 980-8577

JAPAN

81

Fax: +81 22 215 2061

EMail: shikama@imr.tohoku.ac.jp

JORDAN

Malkawi, Salaheddin Jordan University of Science and Technology (JUST); 

Faculty of Engineering; Department of Nuclear 

Engineering

P.O. Box 3030

IRBID 22110

JORDAN

82

EMail: salahm@just.edu.jo
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KENYA

Ngotho, Eric Radiation Protection Board

P.O. Box: 19841 - 00202

NAIROBI 00202

KENYA

83

EMail: mutandaa@gmail.com

KOREA, REPUBLIC OF

Ha, Jaejoo Korea Atomic Energy Research Institute (KAERI)

Nuclear Safety Research

P.O. Box 105 

150 Dukjin-Dong, Yuseong

DAEJEON 305-600

REPUBLIC OF KOREA

84

Fax: +828688583

EMail: jjha@kaeri.re.kr

Lee, Chang-Hee Korea Atomic Energy Research Institute (KAERI); 

Hanaro Center

150 Dukjin-dong

Yusung-ku

P.O. Box 105

DAEJEON 305-600

REPUBLIC OF KOREA

85

Fax: 0082 42 8688448

EMail: leech@kaeri.re.kr

Lim, In-Cheol Korea Atomic Energy Research Institute (KAERI)

1045 Daedeok-daero, Yuseong-gu

P.O. Box 105

DAEJEON 305-353

REPUBLIC OF KOREA

86

Fax: +82 42 8610209

EMail: iclim@kaeri.re.kr

Wu, Jong Sup Korea Atomic Energy Research Institute (KAERI)

150 Duckjin-dong Yusung-gu

DAEJEON 305-353

REPUBLIC OF KOREA

87

Fax: +82 42 868 4994

EMail: jswu@kaeri.re.kr

Wu, Sangik Korea Atomic Energy Research Institute (KAERI)

1045 Daedeok-daero, Yuseong-gu

DAEJEON 305-353

REPUBLIC OF KOREA

88

Fax: +82428613642

EMail: siwu@kaeri.re.kr
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MALAYSIA

Abdul Karim, Julia Malaysian Nuclear Agency

Division of Nuclear Power

Bangi Complex

43000 KAJANG SELANGOR

MALAYSIA

89

Fax: +603-89250755

EMail: julia@nuclearmalaysia.gov.my

MEXICO

Fabian Ortega, Roberto Nuclear Safety and Safeguards

National Commission

Dr. Barragan 779, Col. Narvarte

Deleg. Benito Juarez

03020 MEXICO, D.F.

MEXICO

90

Fax: +525550953291

EMail: rfabian@cnsns.gob.mx

MOROCCO

Allach, Abderrahim Centre national de l'énergie, des sciences et des 

techniques nucléaires (CNESTEN)

B.P. 1382

10001 RABAT

MOROCCO

91

Fax: +212 80 3067

EMail: allach@CNESTEN.org.ma

Amsil, Hamid Centre national de l'énergie, des sciences et des 

techniques nucléaires (CNESTEN)

B.P. 1382

10001 RABAT, Agdal

MOROCCO

92

Fax: 00212 671687789

EMail: amsil.h@gmail.com

Benchrif, Abdelfettah Centre National de l'Energie, des sciences et des 
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